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Bus 6015 Cernache do Bonjardim - Tomar (via Vila de Rei) Go to website

Direction
Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado) — Tomar (Terminal)

57 stops

Open route schedule

Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado)

Cernache do Bonjardim (Uic)

Nesperal (X)

Porto da Cruz

Arrifana (X)

Faleiros

Sertã (Fonte da Boneca)

Sertã (Casa da Cultura)

Sertã (Terminal)

Junceira

Cumeada (X)

Bernardia (X)

Chão da Telha (X)

Relva do Boi (X)

Melriça

Vila de Rei (Centro Geodésico)

Vila de Rei (Cidreiro)

Vila de Rei (Nossa Senhora da Guia)

Paredes (Cabecinha)

Paredes (R. de Cima)

Paredes (Azenha Fundeira)

Route schedule
Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado) — Tomar (Terminal)

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado)

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-6015-1235050564-4000359956
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Estevais (R. Principal)

Estevais (R. Vale da Eira)

Vale do Velido

Zevão (X)

Zaboeira (X)

Pombeira (X)

Miradouro do Castro

Fonte do Fojo

Chão da Serra (X Valadas)

Chão da Serra (X Cerejeira)

Chão da Serra (Quinta do Castelo)

Ferreira do Zêzere (Terminal)

Ferreira do Zêzere (R. Luís de Camões)

Ferreira do Zêzere (X)

Ferreira do Zêzere (Zona Industrial)

Água de Todo o Ano

Regueiras

Salgueiral

Portela de Nexebra (Moinho)

Portela de Nexebra (R. São Luís)

Manobra (X Alviobeira)

Vale Carneiro

Feiteira (X Soianda)

Feiteira (X Torre)

Pintado (Centro)

Pintado (Urbanização)

Vale da Trave (X Queimadas)

Venda Nova (Centro)

Venda Nova (Fonte)



Calçadas (Área de Serviço)

Calçadas (Rotunda)

Alvito (X Carrascal)

Tomar (Hospital)

Eb23 Gualdim Pais

Colégio Dom Nuno Álvares Pereira

Tomar (Terminal)



Direction
Sertã (Terminal) — Ferreira do Zêzere (Terminal)

26 stops

Open route schedule

Sertã (Terminal)

Junceira

Cumeada (X)

Bernardia (X)

Chão da Telha (X)

Relva do Boi (X)

Melriça

Vila de Rei (Centro Geodésico)

Vila de Rei (Cidreiro)

Vila de Rei (Nossa Senhora da Guia)

Paredes (Cabecinha)

Paredes (R. de Cima)

Paredes (Azenha Fundeira)

Estevais (R. Principal)

Estevais (R. Vale da Eira)

Vale do Velido

Zevão (X)

Zaboeira (X)

Pombeira (X)

Miradouro do Castro

Fonte do Fojo

Chão da Serra (X Valadas)

Chão da Serra (X Cerejeira)

Chão da Serra (Quinta do Castelo)

Ferreira do Zêzere (Eb23)

Route schedule
Sertã (Terminal) — Ferreira do Zêzere (Terminal)

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sertã (Terminal)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-6015-1235050564-4000359956


Ferreira do Zêzere (Terminal)



Direction
Tomar (Terminal) — Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado)

58 stops

Open route schedule

Tomar (Terminal)

Colégio Dom Nuno Álvares Pereira

Eb23 Gualdim Pais

Tomar (Hospital)

Alvito (X Carrascal)

Calçadas (Rotunda)

Calçadas (Área de Serviço)

Venda Nova (Fonte)

Venda Nova (Centro)

Vale da Trave (X Queimadas)

Pintado (Urbanização)

Pintado (Centro)

Feiteira (X Torre)

Feiteira (X Soianda)

Vale Carneiro

Manobra (X Alviobeira)

Portela de Nexebra (R. São Luis)

Portela de Nexebra (Moinho)

Salgueiral

Regueiras

Água de Todo o Ano

Ferreira do Zêzere (Zona Industrial)

Ferreira do Zêzere (X)

Ferreira do Zêzere (R. Luís de Camões)

Ferreira do Zêzere (Terminal)

Route schedule
Tomar (Terminal) — Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado)

Monday 13:40-18:30

Tuesday 13:40-18:30

Wednesday 13:40-18:30

Thursday 13:40-18:30

Friday 13:40-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tomar (Terminal)

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-6015-1235050564-4000359956


Ferreira do Zêzere (Eb23)

Chão da Serra (Quinta do Castelo)

Chão da Serra (X Cerejeira)

Chão da Serra (X Valadas)

Fonte do Fojo

Miradouro do Castro

Pombeira (X)

Zaboeira (X)

Zevão (X)

Vale do Velido

Estevais (R. Vale da Eira)

Estevais (R. Principal)

Paredes (Azenha Fundeira)

Paredes (R. de Cima)

Paredes (Cabecinha)

Vila de Rei (Nossa Senhora da Guia)

Vila de Rei (Cidreiro)

Vila de Rei (Centro Geodésico)

Melriça

Relva do Boi (X)

Chão da Telha (X)

Bernardia (X)

Cumeada (X)

Junceira

Sertã (Terminal)

Sertã (Casa da Cultura)

Sertã (Fonte da Boneca)

Faleiros



Arrifana (X)

Porto da Cruz

Nesperal (X)

Cernache do Bonjardim (Uic)

Cernache do Bonjardim (Mercado)

6015 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ferreira do Zezere

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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